
Bid Opening,
FY2020 CRA Landscape Maintenance Svcs

May 19, 2020 2PM
Copy of Bid Tab
attached

The Bid Opening for the FY2020 CRA Landscape Maintenance Services project began at
2:00 P.M. Mr. David Campbell, Mr. Wyatt Rothwell, and Ms. Janine Thomas were present along
with people representing the bidders in the audience.

The two (2) bid packages were opened and the lump sum bid results announced as
follows:

Rotolo Consultants, Inc $224,602.54
Brightview Landscaping $280,301.00

Mr. Campbell said the information would be reviewed and a recommendation made at the
May 28, 2020 City Council meeting. The representatives of the bidders in the audience were
thanked for their interest.

With nothing further, the meeting was closed at 2:02 P.M.

David Campbell/CRA

y/Srnith Interim City NClerk

I of I Bid Opening
FY20 CRA Landscape

Maint Svcs Project
May 19, 2020



L
A

N
D

S
C

A
P

E
M

A
IN

T
E

N
A

N
C

E
S

E
R

V
IC

E
S

-
C

R
A

F
Y

2020
B

ID
T

A
B

U
L

A
T

IO
N

M
ay

19,
2
0
2
0
-

2:00
PM

Public
Entity

L
um

p
S

u
m

BID
D

ER
A

D
D

R
ESS

B
id

B
ond

C
rim

es
D

rug
Free

Insurance
A

dd#1
A

dd#2
T

otal
104

Estes
Place

Rotolo
C

onsultants,
Inc.

Panam
a

City
B

each,
FL.

32413
X

X
X

X
X

X
$224,602.54

148
Shannon

Ln,
BrightV

eiw
Landscaping

Santa
R

osa
B

each,
Fl.32459

X
X

X
X

X
X

$280,301.00

X
-M

eans
that

m
andatory

Item
s

w
ere

included
in

Bid
subm

ittals


